

PHOTOGRAPH PERMISSION AND RELEASE

Name:		
Address:		
Signature:	Date:	
	of my wish to participate in the 2016 <i>MoMathlon</i> , a middle school mathematics direlated activities of the National Museum of Mathematics, I agree:	
(1) that the Nation to the 2016 <i>Mol</i>	onal Museum of Mathematics (or its representatives) may photograph me during my vis Mathlon;	sit
worldwide right materials related the right to repro	rably grant the National Museum of Mathematics (and its licensees and assigns) the in perpetuity to use my name, and my likeness as depicted in the Photographs in d to the National Museum of Mathematics' educational and charitable mission, including oduce, distribute, modify, and publicly display the Photographs in any medium now knoed, including, promotion and fundraising for the National Museum of Mathematics.	_
Museum of Mat (including for inv	myself, my heirs, family members, and executors, I irrevocably release the National hematics from any claim of any nature, known or unknown, that I have or ever may have vasion of privacy, libel, slander, portraying me in a false light, or breach of my right of on use of the Photographs or my name or likeness as described.	'e
	at the National Museum of Mathematics will rely on this release and that I may not revoor release. These terms are governed by the laws of the State of New York applicable	
	* * *	
If the person ab	ove is a minor, a parent or legal guardian must sign below:	
•	legal guardian of the minor who signed above, and I agree that such minor and I are terms of this release.	
Signature:	Date:	
Print Name:		
Address:		